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The number of

responses to the

FFT question in
the response
category: "Very
good" for the
month

The number of
responses to the
FFT question in
the response
category: "Good"
for the month

The number of
responses to the
FFT question in
the response
category: "Neither
good nor poor"
for the month

The number of
responses to
the FFT
question in the
response
category:
"Poor" for the
month

The number of
responses to the FFT
question in the
response category:
"Very poor" for the
month

The number of
responses to the FFT
question in the
response category:
"Don't know" for the
month

The number of
responses collected
through the
collection method:
"SMS/text message”
for the month

April 35 8 2 4 1 0 10
May 35 10 1 2 2 0 10
June 31 11 2 3 2 0 49
July 34 4 3 3 0 50
August 41 1 9 2 1 50
September 36 10 2 0 2 0 50
October 29 10 1 1 0 0 41
November 230 79 14 3 24 3 353
December 162 71 11 1 17 7 269
January 194 48 12 9 23 4 290
February 213 72 19 9 27 1 341
March 255 89 21 7 19 2 393




